Mayor's Diary - Februar

Date

Time

Name of
Organisation

Details

2018

Venue

Invitation
Sent

Reply

Confirmed

Mayor |Deputy

01/02/2018

02/02/2018

03/02/2018

04/02/2018

05/02/2018

06/02/2018

07/02/2018

08/02/2018

09/02/2018

10/02/2018

7pm

Llandudno TC

Charity Ball

Queen's Hotel Llandudno

11/02/2018

12/02/2018

7.30pm

Abergele Camera Club

Hamish McFie Awards

St Paul's Schoolrooms

13/02/2018

14/02/2018

15/02/2018

16/02/2018

17/02/2018

18/02/2018

19/02/2018

20/02/2018

21/02/2018

22/02/2018

23/02/2018

24/02/2018

25/02/2018

26/02/2018

27/02/2018

28/02/2018




